STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES FOR TRUST RECEIPTS

(for implementing Agency use only)
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2020

Department State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency Don Honorio Ventura State University
Operating Unit N/A
Organization Code (UACS) . 080310000000
Fund Cluster Trust .Hjﬂ_lﬂ_t_!
Approved Budget |
Source Agencies and Projects UACS Approved T:Tmmm.‘ Adjusted
CODE Budgeted Reductions, Budgetsd
Revenue/Receipts Modific stions, Revenue 151 Quarter
Augmentations) A
| | March 31
. 2 3 3 5=(3+(-}4) 6
C sion on Higher Education
Project Title. CHED DARE TO Research Grant 20201050
PS 80,400.00 80,400.00 -
MOOE 1,161,535 44 1,161,535.44 .
co 2,474,608 00 2,474,608 00 .
Commission on Higher Education
Project Title: Enhancement of Engineering Laboratory 20201050
Equipment - Lubao Campus
EOQ 10,000,000 00 10,000,000 .00 - .
Commission on Higher Education
Project Title: Enhancement of Electronic Engineering 20201050
Laboratory Equipment - Main Campus
EOC 20,000,000.00 20,000,000,00 - ol
Department of Agriculture
Project Title: Assessment of Farmers Business Skills 20201050
and the Distribution Structure of Rice in
Central Luzon Towards the Development
of a Module
PS 71,479.00 7147900 | 5146000 1216000
Department of Interior and Local Government
pject Title: Citizen Satisfaction Index System 20201050
(Floridablanca)
PS 128,000.00 50,000.00 178,000.00 - 145,000.00
Department of Science and Technology
Project Title: CEST-Hydraulic Ram Pump 20201050 e
MOOE 67,000.00 67,000.00 - -
CO 285,065.00 285,085.00 . -
Department of Science and Technology
Project Title: Design and Development of Disaster 202010350
Use Converted Ketch (DUCK)
MOOE 137,500.00
GRAND TOTAL ,204,060.00
Ps 157,160.00
MOOE 137,500.00
cO
EO
Page 1 of 2

6362000 | 5148000
145,000.00 .

15,000.00 15.000.00
137,500.00 -
361,120.00 66,460.00
208,620.00 51,460.00
152,500.00 15,000.00

294,660.00

12,180.00

145,000.00

137,500.00

157,160.00
137,500.00

- B0.400.00
. 1161 535 44
- 2,474 608 00
10,000,000.00
- 20,000,000.00
63,62000 7,855 00
145,000.00 33,000.00
15,000.00 20,500 00
. 67,000.00
137,500.00 455953 96
__ | ssuoooisasessandel |
208,620.00 121.258.00
152,500.00 | 1,704,969.40
- z.mm.m
- 30,000,000.00




Department

Agency

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

FAR No. 6
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES FOR TRUST RECEIPTS
(for implementing Agency use only)
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2020
Inter Fund Transfer

:::1—;1:{:_: ;ﬁ:iigiiﬁ?fﬁ ﬂrthﬁumﬂnm (Less than 12 months)
N/A

080310000000

Trust Receipts

Approved Budget Utilizations :
UACS Adjustments
Source Agencies and Projects Approved (Additions, Adjusted
B g e Reductions, Rudgeied 1t Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter it
Revenue/Recelpts | Modifications, Revenue Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending
Augmentations) s B Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 11
IE 1
‘ 2 3 : 5=(3+(-M) 6 7 8 R jom(es7ene9) | 11 12 13 - 15:111+12f141 |
Ce‘ ' Correct: CErﬁﬂE‘ﬂC:fIlB{:t: R noroval:
| e 7 / A G\ Baki
Maria Lourdes ¥. Valdes Joseph lan P. Guintu JgBe WM AR, v P o vy
Supervising Admn Officer Accountant [V Chief Administrative Officer “K
Date Date Date: o o) ==

Page 2 of 2



	117792801_662637034348746_6568988578762484145_n.pdf (p.1)
	117771114_602955857276378_2484760802773850480_n.pdf (p.2)

